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Our Vision & Mission
Our Vision Our Mission

Our vision is to create a revolutionary platform that
empowers individuals worldwide to achieve financial
freedom through a unique and innovative product-based
MLM system. We envision a global community where every
member has the opportunity to enhance their lives
economically, socially, and personally, while contributing to
the well-being of others. Our commitment is to foster a
culture of collaboration, integrity, and prosperity, setting
new standards in the MLM industry."

We are dedicated to providing high-quality, cutting- edge
products that meet the diverse needs of our customers.
Through our MLM model, we aim to create a dynamic
network of empowered individuals who not only benefit
from the products but also have the chance to build their
own businesses and inspire positive change in their
communities.
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Benefits of Zenova
Berry Juice

It acts as an Super Antioxidant. Helps to neutralize free radicals in
body. Free radicals are responsible for many diseases like cancer,
diabetes etc. 
Helps to Detoxify Blood. This product helps to remove toxins from
blood. 
Helps to improve Digestion, Metabolism and also helps to reduce
Acidity. 
Zenova Berry Juice helps to reduce hair fall, helps to strengthen hairs.
This product is very useful for skin. It helps to improve skin texture,
skin elasticity, skin tone and also helps to remove dark spot on skin. 
This Product helps to relieve in Diabetes, Increased Sugar level in
Blood.
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Benefits of Zenova
Berry Juice

Zenova Berry Juice helps to protect body from cancer and also helps to reduce
growth of cancer.
Zenova Berry Juice helps to protect vital organs like kidney, liver, brain, lungs.
This product acts as an instant energy source for body and also to improve
stamina.
It also helps to preserve joint strength and helps to relives joint pain. 
Zenova Berry Juice is the source of Vitamins like Vit A, VitD, VitE, Vit K,Vit C, Vit B,
CoA, Omega 6 Fatty acid.
This product is useful to absorb essential micronutrients Folate, Zinc, Coppper,
Iodine, Magnacium, Potassium, Calcium,etc in body.
Zenova Berry Juice also helps to improve absorption of many essential amino
acids like Histidine Isolucine, Leucine, Lysine, Methionine, Threonine, valine etc.
Zenova Berry Juice helps to maintain hemoglobin level in body.
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Benefits of Zenova
Berry Juice

It helps to stop muscular loss of body in case of disease condition.
This juice helps to relieve in kidney diseases like kidney stone and urinary
infections.
Zenova Berry Juice helps to maintain weight (Helps in Weight Loss)
It also helps to relieves from addictions and related adverse effects of
addiction like alcohol consumption, smoking and tobacco chewing. 
All ingredients in Zenova Berry Juice also support in Infertility by improving
sperm count and. quality in males.
Zenova Berry Juice helps for PCOD, PCOS problems and other infertility
issues in Females.
Zenova Berry Juice is also helps to detoxify liver and helps in fatty liver,
liver cirrhosis.
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Ingredients of Zenova
Berry Juice

Lycium elaeagnus Fruit Dry Powder. (Gogi Berry)
Berberis vulgaris Root Extract. (Berberry) (Mulberry)
Barley seed Powder. (Barley)
Lagerstroemia speciosa L. (Banaba)
Vaccinium corymbosum - fruit dried powder. (Blueberry) 
Vaccinium oxycoccos fruit - dried powder. (Cranberry
Vitis alba and Vitis vinifera - fruit - dried powder. (Blue
grapes).
Morinda citrifolia extract. (Noni)
Mulberry tea fruit extract
Myrica cerifera bark extract. (Bayberry) 
Prunus serotina extract. (Black cherry) 
Aloe vera concentrate
Green tea extract.
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Joining Package 
1500/- 7500/- 15000/-

MRP

DP

BV

PV

1950

1500

1200

1

9750

7500

6000

5

19500

15000

12000

10

CAPPING 4800 20000 40000

DP : DISTRIBUTOR PRICE

BV: BUSINESS VALUE 

PV: POINT VALUE 

Capping 24 Hour (per Day)

Prime Bronze Silver
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Types Of Income 
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Matching Income
Direct Sponsor Income 
Sponsor Royalty Income 
Magic Income 
Cash Reward 
Award Income 
Royalty Income 



Matching Income 

www.zenovalife.in
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Caping 20 Pair Every 12 Hours

2:1 Or 1:2 

Per Pair 120/- 20 Pair 2400/-
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Direct Sponsor Income 
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No Limit For Direct Sponsor 

10% of 1200 BV Direct Income - 120/-
BV 1200 BV 1200
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Package

Direct Sponsor Income : 600 

₹7500
Matching Income :600
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2:1 Or 1:2 
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Package

Direct Sponsor Income : 1200 

₹15000
Matching Income :1200
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Sponsor Royalty
Income 
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1st Level 2nd Level



Magic Income 
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A B

C D E F

After A and B
referrals, you will

earn ₹50 for each
ID referred as C, D,

E, etc., and also
from their direct A

and B referrals
Only.

UNLIMITED LEFT
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Cash Reward 

www.zenovalife.in
Our Website

PV PV REWARD

400
1250
2500

10,000
25,000
50,000
1 LAKH
2 LAKH
5 LAKH
10 LAKH

400
1250
2500

10,000
25,000
50,000
1 LAKH
2 LAKH
5 LAKH
10 LAKH

10,000
25,000
50,000
2 LAKH
4 LAKH
8 LAKH

25 LAKH
50 LAKH
1 CRORE
5 CRORE

Zenova Life 
Business Company



Award Income 
PV - PVLEVEL

STAR
SILVER STAR 
GOLD STAR 
PEARL STAR

EMERALD STAR 
SAPPHIRE STAR 

UNIVERSAL STAR
DIAMOND STAR

DOUBLE DIAMOND
UNIVERSAL DIAMOND

DIRECTOR CLUB

INCOME AWARD

100-100
200-200
500-500

1000-1000
2500-2500
5200-5200

21000-21000
53000-53000
101000-101000

505000-505000
11 LAKH - 11 LAKH

5000
10500
21000
51000
101000
201000
10 LAKH
21 LAKH
31 LAKH
1 CRORE
3 CRORE

LATHER BAG
MOBILE
LAPTOP
DUBAI

DUBAI COUPLE
 SINGAPORE COUPLE

 TATA PUNCH
 CAR SEDAN

TATA HARRIER
 BMW
VILLA
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You will receive the specified product as your award.



Royalty  Income 
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After

Director Club
You will receive 3% of the
company's profit.



Documents 



Certificates :



Thank You!
For Your Attention

More Information

www.zenovalife.in
Our Website
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businesshealthworld@gmail.com
Email ID

Zenova Life Pvt Ltd
H No. B-136, Priyadarshani, Sant Asharam Nagar, Bag
Mugaliya Huzur Bhopal-462043, Madhya Pradesh, India

Our Address 


